
Campus Unit Steward Email Phone 
Berkshire Community College Unit 2 David Moran dmoran@berkshirecc.edu (413) 236-3028 
Bridgewater State University Treasurer Janet Cartwright jcartwright@bridgew.edu (508) 697-3899 
Bridgewater State University Campus Police Joseph Morgan J3morgan@bridgew.edu (781) 771-9978 
Bridgewater State University Unit 1 Lindsey Hopkins lhopkins@bridgew.edu  
Cape Cod Community College Unit 1 Maryann Stacey mstacey@capecod.edu (774) 521-5810 
Fitchburg State University Unit 2 Nathan Fisher nfisher1@fitchburgstate.edu (413) 548-6973 
Fitchburg State University Campus Police Timothy Grant tgrant1@fitchburgstate.edu (508) 320-3196 
Fitchburg State University Unit 1 Angela Marini amarini1@fitchburgstate.edu (978) 665-3314 
Greenfield Community College Unit 2 Alison Dalpe dalpea@gcc.mass.edu (413) 883-8040 
Mass. Bay Community College Unit 1 Reginald Pierre-Charles rpierrecharles@massbay.edu (617) 337-6209 
Mass. Bay Community College Unit 2 Paul Byrnes pbyrnes@massbay.edu (781) 716-7062 
Mass. College of Arts Unit 2 Patrick Dillon Pdillon@massart.edu (617) 909-4417 
Mass. College of Liberal Arts Unit 1 Jennifer Dermady jdermady@mcla.edu (413) 662-5371 
Massasoit Community College Unit 2 James Ditucci jditucci@massasoit.mass.edu (508)588-9100 Ext # 1123 
Middlesex Community College Unit 1 Shannon Carroll carrollsa@middlesex.mass.edu (978) 656-1104 
Mount Wachusett Community College Campus Police Maxwell Sumner msumner2@mwcc.mass.edu (978) 257-1762 
Mount Wachusett Community College Units 1 & 2 Joyce Cormier jcormier15@mwcc.mass.edu (978) 630-9122 
North Shore Community College Unit 1 Janease Mccloud jmccloud@northshore.edu (978) 239-6445 
Northern Essex Community College Unit 1 Eileen Hayes-Johnson ehayesjohnson@necc.mass.edu (978) 556-3427 
Northern Essex Community College Local 1067 Thomasine corbett tcorbett@necc.mass.edu (978) 701-3045 
Quinsigamond Community College Unit 1 Sophie Werner swerner@qcc.mass.edu (508) 918-0753 
Quinsigamond Community College Unit 2 Larry Flowers lflowers@qcc.mass.edu (508) 340-7678 
Springfield Tech. Community College Unit 2 Michael Cassesse Chiefstewardunit2 @stcc.edu (413) 330-1884 
Westfield State University Unit 2 Angel Rivera arivera@westfield.ma.edu (413) 317-1948 
Westfield State University Unit 1 ROSA Ramos-Cabral rramoscabral@westfield.ma.edu (413) 218-1723 
Westfield State University VP Linda Hogan-Shea lhoganshea@westfield.ma.edu (413) 572-5376 
Worcester State University Unit 1 Sonela Demirazi sdemirazi@worcester.edu (508) 933-4953 
Worcester State University Unit 2 Russell Kinell rkinell@worcester.edu (508) 791-0753 
Worcester State University Campus Police Michael Vigeant mvigeant1@worcester.edu (508) 929-8945 

 


